Fake rate vs dxypv

fakerate vs dxy(PV)

Ratio

0.8,

0.7

0.6}

0.5]

0.4]

0.3]

0.2]

0.1

10

0.8

-25-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy(PV) (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy(PV) ]

0.0
o
$.009
x
B.008
>
£.007
©.006]
B.005
[=%
3.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

| SRR L LRy Ly LR LRy LR LR LI LRy LaL

q

0.5

5=20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy(PV)

,;0.01
%009
X

@.
2
£.006
[)

8,005

008
007

-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Fake rate vs d

—— DOM_V0001_R000000001__Global_cmssw_RECO
— - DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global_mkFitOriginal__RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFitNew RECO

fakerate vs dxy(PV)

Ratio

h!

0.8]

0.6]

0.4]

0.2]

10)

0.8
0.6

1

0 0.20.40.6 0.8
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Fake rate vs dzpv

fakerate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

j|

-10 O 10 20 30
track dz(PV) (cm)

Fake rate vs dzpv

fakerate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

1

0.8]

0.6|

0.4

0.2]

| L e

0
1.4
1.2

0.8

0.0
o
%009
X
B.008
>
2.007,
©.006]
B.005
[=%
9.004
0.003
0.002
0.00%

Ratio

q

0.5~

0

-1-0.8-0.6-0.402 0 02040608 1

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dz(PV) |

0.0
o
9.009F
kel
9.008
Q
.007
9.006
8.
Q
2.005
=3
9.004
0.003
0.002
0.00]

Ratio

track dxy(PV) (cm)

q

0

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dz(PV) ]

10 20 30
track dz(PV) (cm)

0

,’_l

-0.8-0.6-0.4-0.2 0 02040608 1
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dz(PV)

pileup rate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

1=

0.8

0.6

0.2

0.4f--

Q-
I S A S
-30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30

track dz(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dz(PV)

pileup rate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

!

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

06f-:

-1 -0.5 0

0.5 1
track dz(PV) (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


